
First Name Last Name Email Event Courts Day 

Diana Ballato dianaballato@gmail.com 2.5+ Women Wagner Monday

Frank J. Brownell Sr fbrownell@verizon.net 3.0 Rotation Wagner Friday

Beth Castle bethcastle60@gmail.com Rehab Wagner Sunday

Carlos Flores  flodawgs@msn.com 3.5/4.0 Men Rotation Sage Sunday

Suzie Fisher Keys suzie.fisher77@yahoo.com 3.5/4.0 Women Rotation Sage Wednesday

Bill Gierman namreig.b@gmail.com 2.5/3.0 Rotation Wagner Sunday

Christine Gierman gypsie1962@gmail.com 2.5/3.0 Rotation Wagner Sunday

Gina Henkel granny.henkel@gmail.com Beginner/2.0 Rotation Sage Tues

Don Henkel donald.henkel@gmail.com Beginner/2.0 Rotation Sage Tues

Rick Hill rickhillmt@aol.com 3.5/4.0 Rotation Sage Thurs

Chris Kinney chriskinney61@gmail.com 3.0/3.5 Rotation Wagner Thurs

Deanie Manning deanie.manning@zona.net 2.5+ Women Rotation Wagner Monday

Vince Nardone vincenardone@msn.com 3.5 Rotation Sage Friday

Nancy Palya nancyleepalya@gmail.com 3.0+ Team Rotation Wagner Wednesday

Mary Preuss Mgenep@gmail.com 2.0/2.5 Rotation Wagner Friday

Jo Toye eyotj@cox.net 2.0/2.5 Rotation Wagner Friday

Sandi Schlabach ssandi88@wvi.com 2.5 Rotation Sage Tues

William Smith bsmith95648@gmail.com 2.5 Rotation Sage Tues

Mark Swygert markswygert@gmail.com 3.0/3.5 Rotation Wagner Sunday

Mark Swygert markswygert@gmail.com Intro to PB Wagner Monday

Brenda Swygert bkswygert@gmail.com Intro to PB Wagner Monday

Tom Sszafraniec tszafraniec@aol.com 3.5+ Team Rotation Wagner Saturday

Jim Van De Voorde jimvdv55@gmail.com 3.0 Rotation Wagner Friday

Rae Wilson wilsgrace@gmail.com 3.5 Rotation Wagner Tues

Rae Wilson wilsgrace@gmail.com 2.5/3.0 Rotation Wagner Thursday

Wade Zimostrad wade.zimostrad@sbcglobal.net 3.0/3.5 Men Rotation Wagner Monday

Terry Troutman twtironman@sbcglobal.net 3.0/3.5 Men Rotation Wagner Monday

Tom Hager thager701@gmail.com 3.0/3.5 Rotation Wagner Thursday

Dean Palya deanpalyasr@gmail.com 3.0+ Team Rotation Wagner Wednesday

Trevor Thorne tthorne2010@hotmail.com Substitute

Richard  French RichardF4436@att.net 3.5 Rotation Sage Friday

Carol Stoop carolstoop@gmail.com 3.0/3.5 Rotation Wagner Wednesday

Paul Hancock pehancock@yahoo.com 3.0/3.5 Mixed doubles Wagner Monday

Claire Pule clairepule63@gmail.com 3.5/4.0 Rotation Sage Thursday

Tina Case tibamesa@yahoo.com 3.5/4.0 Rotation Sage Thursday
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